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DESSERT

PIZZAMEAL

PASTA

CHICKEN NUGGETS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

GRILLED CHICKEN

GRILLED VEAL

GRILLED FISH

BATTERED FISH

HAWAIIAN

MARGHERITA V 

MEAT LOVERS

PEPPERONI

14

14

14

14

ALL MEALS SERVED WITH CHIPS GLUTEN FREE BASE 5  

KIDS MENU
+ SOFT DRINK OR JUICEKIDS MEAL, PIZZA      PASTA + GELATO SCOOP 20$

DEAL
OR

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE

PASTA YOUR WAY 14

SPAGHETTI V

PENNE V

GLUTEN FREE PENNE V • GF 

BOLOGNESE

NAPOLITANA V

OLIVE OIL V

ITALIAN ADVENTURE!
WORD SEARCH

VENICE

COLOSSEUM

MILAN 

CALZONE

PIZZA

GNOCCHI

ESPRESSO

SPAGHETTI

ROME

GONDOLA

RISOTTO

NAPLES

GELATO

SCOOTER

2

PINK LEMONADE

SOFT DRINK

JUICE

MILKSHAKE

KID’S FRUIT MOCKTAIL

Apple, Orange or Pineapple.

Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla.

3

3

3

7

9

7KIDS GELATO

FLAVOURS
• CARAMEL

• CHOCOLATE

• STRAWBERRY

Two scoops of vanilla gelato 
with your choice of topping:

14

14

14

14

14

14



FIND ALL 5 CHEFS AND COLOUR IN THE ADVENTURE!

OH NO! WHERE’S ENZO? 
Enzo is wandering through the streets of Venice on the hunt for 
the best ingredients, but oh no.. he lost his way! Can you help? 

TASTE OF ITALY!
WORD SCRAMBLE

ANSWERS

OMATOT _ _ _ _ _ _

EECESH _ _ _ _ _ _

GLAIRC _ _ _ _ _ _
 
AAMOLZRELZ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

TMELABAL _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

SILAB _ _ _ _ _

TASPA _ _ _ _ _
 
SLIOVE _ _ _ _ _ _

NESAPMRA _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

PNEOIERPP _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

FSEOOAD _ _ _ _ _ _ _

OMLNE _ _ _ _ _

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.     TOMATO   2. CHEESE   3. GARLIC

 4. MOZZARELLA   5. MEATBALL   6. BASIL

7. PASTA   8. OLIVES  9. PARMESAN

10. PEPPERONI   11. SEAFOOD   12. LEMON
 

1.


